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FLUORESCENT POSTER INK

FP - 0000 SERIES

Standard Colors

SUBSTRATES : PAPER , CARD , WOOD
FP-0900

FP-0910
FP-0920
FP-0940
FP-0950
FP-0960
FP-0970
FP-0980
FP-0990

APPLICATION : P.O.P./DISPLAYS , POSTERS

Product Information

A general purpose fast dry, daylight fluorescent ink designed for printing on paper,
card, fiber board, sealed wood, hardboard and particle board. FP series ink exhibit
excellent printability and optical impact.

Application Information

Thinning : May be used straight from the can but it is recommended to thin 5 - 10% STP - 1800
by weight with STP-1800 Thinner. For maximum lightfastness or outdoor durability |STTg - 11528

little or no thinning is recommended.
Additives : None

Wash-Up : STP-1800 Thinner
ITC-1840 Wash-Up

Coverage : Approximately 1300 sq.ft./1 U.S. Gallon using a 200/in. monofilament
fabric.

Fabric/ Stencil : 110 to 200 monofilament fabric. The use of a coarser mesh will
extend outdoor life. Direct and indirect photostencil or water soluble hand cut stencils
are suitable.

Drying : By solvent evaporation . FP-0000 Series air dries in 30 minutes or can be jet-
dried 20 to 45 seconds in a jet dryer. Allow more time when overprinting to avoid
possible re-wetting of previous colors.

Die Cutting/Creasing : Can be successfully die cut or creased but should be tested
prior to production .

1US.Qt / 0.94Lt.
1U.S. Gal./ 3.78 Lt.
Solvents: 1U.S.Gal./ 3.78 Lt.
5 U.S. Gal./19.00 Lt.

Packaging : Inks :

CAUTION :

1. It is the printer’s responsibility to pre-test the ink selected prior to engaging in a
production run .

2. Refer to Material Safety Data Sheet for heavy metal content.

Fluorescent Magenta
Fluorescent Org\Red
Fluorescent Green
Fluorescent Chartreuse
Fluorescent Red
Fluorescent Org \Yel.
Fluorescent Cerise
Fluorescent Orange
Fluorescent Blue

Thinners and Wash Up

Thinner
Slow Thinner
Wash-Up



