SUBSTRATES: PAPER, CARD, WOOD

APPLICATION: P.O.P./DISPLAYS, POSTERS

Product Information

A general purpose fast dry, daylight fluorescent ink designed for printing on paper, card, fiber board, sealed wood, hardboard and particle board. FP series ink exhibit excellent printability and optical impact.

Application Information

Thinning : May be used straight from the can but it is recommended to thin 5 - 10% by weight with STP-1800 Thinner. For maximum lightfastness or outdoor durability little or no thinning is recommended.

Additives: None

Wash-Up: STP-1800 Thinner

ITC-1840 Wash-Up

Coverage: Approximately 1300 sq.ft./1 U.S. Gallon using a 200/in. monofilament fabric.

Fabric/ Stencil : 110 to 200 monofilament fabric. The use of a coarser mesh will extend outdoor life. Direct and indirect photostencil or water soluble hand cut stencils are suitable.

Drying: By solvent evaporation. FP-0000 Series air dries in 30 minutes or can be jet-dried 20 to 45 seconds in a jet dryer. Allow more time when overprinting to avoid possible re-wetting of previous colors.

Die Cutting/Creasing : Can be successfully die cut or creased but should be tested prior to production .

Packaging: Inks: 1 U.S. Qt / 0.94 Lt.

1 U.S. Gal. / 3.78 Lt.

Solvents: 1 U.S. Gal. / 3.78 Lt.

5 U.S. Gal. / 19.00 Lt.

CAUTION:

1. It is the printer's responsibility to pre-test the ink selected prior to engaging in a production run.

2. Refer to Material Safety Data Sheet for heavy metal content.

FLUORESCENT POSTER INK

FP - 0000 SERIES

Standard Colors

FP-0900	Fluorescent Magenta
FP-0910	Fluorescent Org\Red
FP-0920	Fluorescent Green
FP-0940	Fluorescent Chartreuse
FP-0950	Fluorescent Red
FP-0960	Fluorescent Org \Yel.
FP-0970	Fluorescent Cerise
FP-0980	Fluorescent Orange
FP-0990	Fluorescent Blue

Thinners and Wash Up

STP - 1800	Thinner
STP - 1820	Slow Thinner
ITC - 1840	Wash-Up